
Ministry Areas: Administration, Financial Health, Worship, Pastoral Care, Adult
Formation, Social and Interfaith Engagement, St. Thomas School (STS), STS
Chaplain, Communications
Supervises: Father Edmund, Lisalynn, Paul, Ashley, Suzanne & Jean   

Rector  Rector 
Liz@stthomasmedina.org

Ministry Areas: Reporting, Compliance, Budget
Reports to: Mother Liz

JEAN WAITE Parish Accountant  Parish Accountant  
Jean@stthomasmedina.org

Ministry Areas: Leaflets and printing, calendar management, building use management, funerals and
columbarium, weddings, front desk volunteers, reporting of information, purchasing
Reports to: Mother Liz
Supervises: IT Support, Volunteer Office Assistants

LISALYNN REED Parish AdministratorParish Administrator
Lisalynn@stthomasmedina.org

Ministry Areas: St. Thomas Choir, St. Thomas Choristers, music planning and
musical preparation, Music Guild, St. Thomas Church Music Academy (STCMA)
Reports to: Mother Liz
Supervises: Jacki, Choir Staff Singers

DR. PAUL MEIER Director of Music & Organist Director of Music & Organist 
Paul@stthomasmedina.org

Ministry Areas: Wrapper, Website Maintenance, Social Media
Reports to: Mother Liz

Communications CoordinatorCommunications Coordinator
Communications@stthomasmedina.orgASHLEY GRAHAM-WILCOX

Ministry Areas: St. Thomas Church Music Academy
Reports to: Mother Liz

SUZANNE ANDERSON
STCMA AdministratorSTCMA Administrator
Suzanne@stthomasmedina.org

Ministry Areas: St. Thomas Choristers
Reports to: Paul

JACKI SULLIVAN
Director of ChoristersDirector of Choristers
Jacki@stthomasmedina.org

Executive Team 
Fred Williams, Senior Warden
 Valerie Wang, Junior Warden 

Anne Bentley, Treasurer
Andrea Sato Borgmann, Chancellor V
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 Priest Associates 
(Father James McEachran)

Ministry Areas: Guest Preaching, Funeral Ministry, Civic Engagement

Adult Formation 
C. Mother Liz

V. Barbara Feldon

Revenue Committee
C. Fred McConkey
V. Valerie Wang

Newcomer Welcome 
C. Margie Gerrity

V. Peter Pitarys, Molly McConkey

Stewardship/Rector Housing 
C. Kim Malcolm & Tim Diller 

V. Mike Eggenberger

Legacy Giving 
C. Fred McConkey

V. Eric Dalquist 

People Resources 
C. Margaret Chorlton

V. Kim Malcolm

Liturgical Guild 
C. Tera Soelter & Bea Covington

V. Valerie Wang

Fellowship & Hospitality
 C. Opening

V. Molly McConkey 

Evangelism & Communication  
C. Opening

V. Peter Pitarys, Kim Malcolm 

Music Guild
C. Jon Smith
V. Karl Rabel

FTMOTHER LIZ COSTELLO

Finance 
C. Brian Evison

V. Mike Eggenberger, Anne Bentley  

St. Thomas Foundation
C. Fred Barkman, Paul Ogden

V. Eric Dalquist

VolunteersStaff

St. Thomas School Steering
Committee 

Stephen Hornbuckle, Mother Liz

St. Thomas School Vestry Rep 
Kristen McSherry

Mother Liz
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Ministry Areas: Children & Family Ministry, Youth Ministry, Newcomer Ministry,
Outreach, Buildings and Grounds, St. Thomas School Chapel Planning
Committee/Chaplain designee

Reports to: Mother Liz
Supervises: Kevin and Velvet, Aaron & Maria

Reports to: Father Edmund

KEVIN & VELVET 
CHRISINGER

AARON REED

MARIA PIÑEDA

Pastoral Care 
C. Heather Smith
V. Bruce Redman

Outreach  
C. Laurie Angelo
V. Megan Miller 

Children & Youth Family
Father Edmund

V. Kristen McSherry

Buildings & Grounds 
C. Mark Nelson, Tera Soelter 

V. Fred Williams

   C: Chair
   V: Vestry Liasion

        : Full-time employee

        : Works part-time, as staff or contractor

Reports to: Father Edmund

St. Thomas Church

 Organizational Chart

Reports to: Father Edmund

VolunteersStaff

FATHER EDMUND HARRIS Associate RectorAssociate Rector
Edmund@stthomasmedina.org

Tech AideTech Aide
Tech@stthomasmedina.org

Child CareChild Care

View Online
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Facilities ManagersFacilities Managers
Facilities@stthomasmedina.org
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